
9.49
Choice of Beverage:
Apple Juice, Bottled Water or
Chocolate Milk

Snack Pack

Includes:
Applesauce, Cinnamon
Goldfish
Fruit Snacks
Mandarin Orange Cup

KID FAVORITE

FOOD

7.99

9.99

4.99

8.99

9.99Homestyle Chicken Tenders
4-pieces, homestyle breaded, crispy chicken
breast tenders

Jumbo Bavarian Soft Pretzel
jumbo, soft bavarian pretzel with cheese sauce 

Four-Cheese Pizza
 8" round pizza with tomato sauce, mozzarella,
cheddar, provolone, and parmesan cheeses

Nachos with Cheese
crispy, round tortilla chips with cheese sauce

French Fries with Cheese,
Large
crispy french fries with cheese sauce

Add-ons available with the purchase
of hot food only - see below

HOT FOOD
*Can only be added to the

purchase of Hot Food
CANNOT BE PURCHASED SEPARATELY

Goldfish .99
traditional cheddar cheese goldfish crackers

Applesauce, Cinnamon 1.49
unsweetened, cinnamon applesauce cup

Fruit Snacks .99
fruit snacks, mixed fruit flavors

Orange Cup 2.99
mandarin oranges packed in juice

French Fries, Small 3.99
crispy french fries

HOT FOOD ADD-ONS

Cotton Candy 3.49

CANDY

1 .00**add Pepperoni



Milk (Chocolate) 2.99
Apple Juice 2.99

KID FAVORITES

Americano 3.99

Cappuccino 4.99

5.79Caramel Macchiato

5.99Dirty Chai Latte

Latte 5.79
Caramel, Cookie Dough, Hazelnut,
Vanilla, Seasonal Flavors
Sugar Free: Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla

5.79Mocha
Caramel, Chocolate, Seasonal
Flavors

HOT ESPRESSO

Chai Latte 4.99

Dirty Chai Latte 5.99

5.79Caramel Macchiato

Coffee 3.39

Latte 5.79
Caramel, Cookie Dough, Hazelnut,
Vanilla, Seasonal Flavors
Sugar Free: Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla

Mocha 5.79
Caramel, Chocolate, Seasonal
Flavors

ICED BEVERAGES

5.99Frappe

Birthday Cake, Caramel, Chocolate
Chip Cookie Dough, Cookies & Cream,
Double Chocolate, Cotton Candy (Blue
or Pink), Salted Caramel, Strawberry
Cream, Vanilla Bean, Seasonal Flavors

with or without espresso

5.99Frozen Slushies
Fruit Punch, Blue Raspberry
Lemonade, Strawberry Lemonade

FRAPPES & SLUSHIES

Each drink is specially hand-crafted by our team!  We use quality coffee
and espresso beans locally roasted here in Northeast Ohio!

BEVERAGES

Regular Brew 2.99

Iced Coffee 3.39

COFFEES
Espresso Shot, 1 2.59

Espresso Shots, 2 2.89

ESPRESSO SHOTS

4.99Chai Latte

4.29Hot Chocolate

3.29Hot Tea

HOT BEVERAGES

Gatorade 2.99

Bottled Water 2.49

BOTTLED BEVERAGES

Cool Blue, Fruit Punch, Lemon Lime


